
Unsere Geburtstagskinder im Märzz
01.03.2024
01.03.2024
01.03.2024
02.03.2024
02.03.2024
02.03.2024
03.03.2024
04.03.2024
04.03.2024
05.03.2024
05.03.2024
05.03.2024
05.03.2024
06.03.2024
06.03.2024
07.03.2024
09.03.2024
09.03.2024
10.03.2024
11.03.2024
11.03.2024
12.03.2024
12.03.2024
12.03.2024
12.03.2024
12.03.2024
13.03.2024

Markus Winter 
Peter Baur 
Melanie Löffler 
Timo Löffler 
Annina Ortlieb 
David Müller 
Philipp Sutter 
Rita Triebswetter 
Stefan Roser 
Josef Löffler 
Franz Herr 
Heinz Pfefferle 
Michael Göpferich 
Alexander Brech 
Benedikt Löffler 
Philipp Ritzenthaler 
Paul Bächler 
Fanny Luiz 
Philipp Kiefer 
Franz Triebswetter 
Steffen Küchlin 
Anton Pfuhl 
Heike Seifert 
Annalena Löffler 
Leon Gutmann 
Manuel Willin 
Elfi Fehr 
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Andreas Stöckle 
Jsuf Hasani 
German Schmidt 
Dirk Schwab 
Bruno Seywald 
Angelika Schmidt 
Lennard Trautwein 
Franziska Wagenmann 
Edith Klein 
Jonah Willin 
Petra Zimmermann 
Birigit Zimmermann 
Dieter Ganter 
Patrick Becker 
Luisa Möllinger 
Priska Friedrich 
Tristan Albrecht 
Justin Wollenschläger 
RAMS
Fabian Hilfinger 
Joshua Babel 
Marlon Zipfel 
Nina Zimmermann 
Nico Schneider 
Björn Weigelt 
Lina Willin 
r
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